Ashley Patton Wednesday, September 26, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Alyssa Pawlowski Saturday, September 15, 18 12:45 PM 2:45 PM
Leah Peat Saturday, October 13, 18 10:45 AM 12:45 PM
Jose Pedroza Saturday, September 8, 18 9:15 AM 11:15 AM
Cory Peek Saturday, September 22, 18 1:15PM 3:15 PM
Victoria Peek Saturday, October 6, 18 1:15 PM 3:15 PM
Samantha Pendergrass Saturday, October 6, 18 11:15 AM 1:15PM
Martha Peterson Monday, September 17, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Melinda Petzke Saturday, September 22, 18 11:15 AM 1:15PM
Cindy Philip Saturday, October 6, 18 10:45 AM 12:45 PM
Jennifer Piraino Tuesday, September 25, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Chelsea Pollyea Saturday, September 29, 18 11:15 AM 1:15PM
Cathy Randall Saturday, September 15, 18 1:15PM 3:15 PM
Dhivya Rupini Ranjeev Tuesday, October 2, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Archana Rathi Monday, October 1, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Gayathri Ravichandran Monday, October 15, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Arunkumar Ravindren Thursday, September 20, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Jessica Reeves Saturday, September 22, 18 11:15 AM 1:15PM
David Reusser Thursday, September 27, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Jerri Rice Thursday, October 11, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Laura Richards Saturday, September 22, 18 1:15PM 3:15 PM
Allison Rick Tuesday, September 18, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Audra Riley Wednesday, October 10, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Jennifer Roberts Wednesday, October 10, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Brent Rocke Monday, September 24, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Javier Rodriguez Monday, October 1, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Jesus Rojas-cordero Saturday, September 8, 18 2:30 PM 4:30 PM
Allison Rood Saturday, September 8, 18 12:45 PM 2:45 PM
Sarah Rouse Saturday, September 22, 18 11:15 AM 1:15PM
Thomas Rugg Tuesday, October 9, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Michelle Rush Wednesday, September 26, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Tara Sabo Saturday, September 22, 18 10:45 AM 12:45 PM
Santiago Salazar Saturday, September 15, 18 9:15 AM 11:15 AM
Erin Sargent Tuesday, September 25, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Jim Sarrno Saturday, October 6, 18 8:45 AM 10:45 AM
Alissa Saul Monday, September 17, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM




